

QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSION	PART NO.	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS OR PATTERN NO.	APPOINTED SYMBOLS OR INDICATING SYMBOLS	MASS	OTHER ITEM NO.	WORKING CLASSIFICATION		DRAWING INFORMATION	
										力: FABRICATION	力: MACHINING	力: ASSEMBLY	力: MTL INSP
2	PACKING	1 2 1	TOMBO NO. 9096, 3 X 6 * 1 9 5 0				<NICHIAS SOFT SEAL> <M322-3B0790P3>						
4	PACKING	1 2 2					<M322-3B0790P4>						
20	SPRING WASHER, M12	1 2 3	STEEL				<M322-3B0790P7>						
20	DOUBLE HOLE WASHER	1 2 4	STEEL				<M322-3B0790P10>						
2	SPRING WASHER, M20	1 2 5	STEEL				<M322-3B0790P16>						
2	BRUSH	1 2 7				<ADD:M530-875859>							
2	TONGUED WASHER, M10	1 2 8	STEEL				<M530-4D2873P3>						
2	BRUSH	1 2 9				<ADD:M530-875860>							
2	TONGUED WASHER, M10	1 2 8	STEEL				<M530-4D2873P4>						
2	PACKING, CL-B	1 3 1	RUBBER1-3060, 1.5*D890/D840				<M332-269780P14>						
18	SPRING WASHER, M10	1 3 2	STEEL				<M332-269780P17>						
12	SPRING WASHER, M10	1 3 3	STEEL				<M332-269780P24>						

REVISIONS		DWG. CODE		A49D	
DRAWN		TITILE		CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE	
CHECKED		SCALE		M798. <10/20>	
DATE		EF.		5D0509	
Fuji Electric Systems Co. Ltd.		DRAWING NO.		ONE F1	